Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

03/11/2024 Through 03/17/2024

Police Num

2400009853
2400009924
2400009957
2400009961
2400009962
2400009966
2400009971
2400009993
2400010091
2400010119
2400010124
2400010132
2400010143
2400010288
2400010337
2400010343
2400010351
2400010381
2400010404
2400010467
2400010494
2400010504
2400010519
2400010547
2400010556
2400010579
2400010598
2400010602
2400010616
2400010618
2400010653
2400010658
2400010663
2400010665
2400010696
2400010697
2400010703
2400010720

Date of Offense

3/11/2024 10:13:02 AM  THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

3/11/2024 2:04:29 PM
3/11/2024 6:31:18 PM
3/11/2024 7:18:50 PM
3/11/2024 7:19:05 PM
3/11/2024 7:53:27 PM
3/11/2024 8:11:22 PM
3/12/2024 12:47:23 AM
3/12/2024 11:52:54 AM
3/12/2024 1:22:47 PM
3/12/2024 3:34:47 PM
3/12/2024 4:47:57 PM
3/12/2024 7:01:23 PM
3/13/2024 2:00:15 PM
3/13/2024 9:49:45 PM
3/13/2024 10:34:59 PM
3/14/2024 12:35:10 AM
3/14/2024 8:50:02 AM
3/14/2024 11:23:57 AM
3/14/2024 2:53:19 PM
3/14/2024 5:10:28 PM
3/14/2024 8:00:04 PM
3/14/2024 11:20:05 PM
3/15/2024 9:04:58 AM
3/15/2024 10:06:04 AM
3/15/2024 1:58:15 PM
3/15/2024 6:51:52 PM
3/15/2024 6:29:36 PM
3/15/2024 10:31:24 PM
3/15/2024 10:56:29 PM
3/16/2024 8:34:09 AM
3/16/2024 9:44:33 AM
3/16/2024 10:42:10 AM
3/16/2024 10:07:37 AM
3/16/2024 7:08:30 PM
3/16/2024 6:25:58 PM
3/16/2024 7:38:22 PM
3/17/2024 1:47:16 AM

Texas Offense Code

INFORMATION
ASSAULT CLASS C
DEADLY CONDUCT
THEFT UNDER $100.00

INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ
BURGLARY OF HABITATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

INFORMATION

VIOL PROTECT ORDER BIAS/PREJUDICE
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

THEFT OF SERV >=$2,500<$30K

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTROY)
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

FOUND PROPERTY
LOST PROPERTY
THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

WARRANT-CITY MISD

ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=%$2,500<$30K
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=%$2,500<$30K

ASSAULT CLASS C
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

INFORMATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER

Call Type

THEFT REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
ASSAULT REPORT
INVESTIGATION
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
ASSAULT REPORT
BURGLARY REPORT
MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
INFORMATION
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS

TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
THEFT REPORT
INVESTIGATION
DISTURBANCE

FOUND PROPERTY
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
THEFT REPORT
INVESTIGATION
MOTORIST ASSIST
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
MINOR ACCIDENT

Location

William D Tate Ave SB
Holly Oaks Ln

KATIES WOODS Dr
MUSTANG Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

OAK GROVE Loop N
SWEET GUM Ln

W SH 114 WB
HANOVER Dr

ESH 114 Fr WB
BROOKGATE Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
MUSTANG Dr

GREAT WOLF Dr

E HUDGINS St
GRAYSON Dr

SAND BASS Dr

SH 360 Fr SB

IRA E WOODS Ave

W SH 114 Fr EB

W GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir
ESH 114 Fr EB

GREAT WOLF Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

N DOVE Rd

STONEWAY Dr

GREAT WOLF Dr

N DOVE Rd
TIMBERLINE Dr

S MAIN St

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
OAK GROVE Loop S
BASS PRO Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
W NORTHWEST Hwy
ESH 114 WB

BASS PRO Dr
Grapevine Mills Pkwy NB

Case Status

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Suspend by Investigation
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Suspend by Investigation
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Suspend by Investigation
Active

Closed

Active

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Suspend by Investigation
P3

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Suspend by Investigation
Cleared By Arrest(s)

Block
2200
2100
1500
3000
1600
1300
3300
2200
800
1400
2100
3000
2500
100
100
2100
400
3200
3700
1600
2300
300
100
300
500
1800
100
500
2300
1100
3000
1000
2400
3000
2000
2800
2400
3900



2400010728
2400010735
2400010742
2400010773
2400010778
2400010790
2400010791
2400010807
2400010822
2400010824

3/17/2024 5:46:41 AM
3/17/2024 8:03:18 AM
3/17/2024 9:27:22 AM
3/17/2024 2:36:45 PM
3/17/2024 4:17:28 PM
3/17/2024 6:53:01 PM
3/17/2024 6:52:33 PM
3/17/2024 9:00:36 PM
3/17/2024 11:12:38 PM
3/17/2024 11:39:40 PM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

THEFT UNDER $100.00

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA

DISTURBANCE

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
ASSAULT REPORT

PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS
TRAFFIC

SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY

MINOR ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC

WELFARE CHECK

GAYLORD Trl

N SH 26

N SH 26

DOVE LOOP Rd
MERLOT AV

W NORTHWEST Hwy
W SH 114 Fr EB

ESH 114 WB

SSH 121 SB
WILLIAM D TATE Ave

Cleared By Arrest(s)

Suspend by Investigation
Suspend by Investigation

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)

1500
1800
1800
1700
4600
1600
1600
2800
2200
1300



