## **Grapevine Police Department**

## **Status on Reported Incidents**

03/11/2024 Through 03/17/2024

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Block
2400009853	3/11/2024 10:13:02 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	THEFT REPORT	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2400009924	3/11/2024 2:04:29 PM	INFORMATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	Holly Oaks Ln	Closed	2100
2400009957	3/11/2024 6:31:18 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	ASSAULT REPORT	KATIES WOODS Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2400009961	3/11/2024 7:18:50 PM	DEADLY CONDUCT	INVESTIGATION	MUSTANG Dr	Suspend by Investigation	3000
2400009962	3/11/2024 7:19:05 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2400009966	3/11/2024 7:53:27 PM	INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ	ASSAULT REPORT	OAK GROVE Loop N	Active	1300
2400009971	3/11/2024 8:11:22 PM	BURGLARY OF HABITATION	BURGLARY REPORT	SWEET GUM Ln	Active	3300
2400009993	3/12/2024 12:47:23 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND	MOTORIST ASSIST	W SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2400010091	3/12/2024 11:52:54 AM	DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES	TRAFFIC	HANOVER Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800
2400010119	3/12/2024 1:22:47 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	E SH 114 Fr WB	Suspend by Investigation	1400
2400010124	3/12/2024 3:34:47 PM	INFORMATION	INFORMATION	BROOKGATE Dr	Closed	2100
2400010132	3/12/2024 4:47:57 PM	VIOL PROTECT ORDER BIAS/PREJUDICE	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2400010143	3/12/2024 7:01:23 PM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G	TRAFFIC	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2500
2400010288	3/13/2024 2:00:15 PM	THEFT OF SERV >=\$2,500<\$30K	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GREAT WOLF Dr	Active	100
2400010337	3/13/2024 9:49:45 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	E HUDGINS St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2400010343	3/13/2024 10:34:59 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTROY)	INVESTIGATION	GRAYSON Dr	P3	2100
2400010351	3/14/2024 12:35:10 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	SAND BASS Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2400010381	3/14/2024 8:50:02 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	SH 360 Fr SB	Active	3200
2400010404	3/14/2024 11:23:57 AM	LOST PROPERTY	LOST PROPERTY	IRA E WOODS Ave	Closed	3700
2400010467	3/14/2024 2:53:19 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2400010494	3/14/2024 5:10:28 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	THEFT REPORT	W GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir	P3	2300
2400010504	3/14/2024 8:00:04 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	E SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	300
2400010519	3/14/2024 11:20:05 PM	ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE	DISTURBANCE	GREAT WOLF Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2400010547	3/15/2024 9:04:58 AM	INFORMATION	FOUND PROPERTY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	300
2400010556	3/15/2024 10:06:04 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N DOVE Rd	Suspend by Investigation	500
2400010579	3/15/2024 1:58:15 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	STONEWAY Dr	Active	1800
2400010598	3/15/2024 6:51:52 PM	INFORMATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	GREAT WOLF Dr	Closed	100
2400010602	3/15/2024 6:29:36 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N DOVE Rd	Active	500
2400010616	3/15/2024 10:31:24 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	INVESTIGATION	TIMBERLINE Dr	Active	2300
2400010618	3/15/2024 10:56:29 PM	UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE	TRAFFIC	S MAIN St	Closed	1100
2400010653	3/16/2024 8:34:09 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DISTURBANCE	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400010658	3/16/2024 9:44:33 AM	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH	INVESTIGATION	OAK GROVE Loop S	Active	1000
2400010663	3/16/2024 10:42:10 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	Suspend by Investigation	2400
2400010665	3/16/2024 10:07:37 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	P3	3000
2400010696	3/16/2024 7:08:30 PM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Closed	2000
2400010697	3/16/2024 6:25:58 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT	MOTORIST ASSIST	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800
2400010703	3/16/2024 7:38:22 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	Suspend by Investigation	2400
2400010720	3/17/2024 1:47:16 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	MINOR ACCIDENT	Grapevine Mills Pkwy NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3900

2400010728	3/17/2024 5:46:41 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DISTURBANCE	GAYLORD Trl	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2400010735	3/17/2024 8:03:18 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N SH 26	Suspend by Investigation	1800
2400010742	3/17/2024 9:27:22 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N SH 26	Suspend by Investigation	1800
2400010773	3/17/2024 2:36:45 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	ASSAULT REPORT	DOVE LOOP Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2400010778	3/17/2024 4:17:28 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS	MERLOT AV	Closed	4600
2400010790	3/17/2024 6:53:01 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2400010791	3/17/2024 6:52:33 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2400010807	3/17/2024 9:00:36 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MINOR ACCIDENT	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2800
2400010822	3/17/2024 11:12:38 PM	POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G	TRAFFIC	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2400010824	3/17/2024 11:39:40 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA	WELFARE CHECK	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1300